Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Rs. 672 million
. Rs. 812 million
. Rs. 1,696 million
. Rs. 2,400 million

How much amount was allocated for Prime Minister's special intiative for livestock during
1 2005-06 ?

. 5,81,000 tons
. 6,72,000 tons
. 7,44,000 tons
. 8,33,000 tons

2 In 2005-06 total production of fish inland and marine in Pakistan was:

Hyderabad
Karachi
Multan
Charsadda

3 In February 2006, the Avian Influenza was reported by poultry farm in:

. 12 million
. 28.4 million
. 34 million
40 million

4 What was the number of buffaloes in 2005-06?

2009
2010
2012
2015

5 The Diamer Bhasha Dam will be completed in :

UOwWPX UOwWP U0WP U0Wr UOWP



