

## NAT II Management Science Economy

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How much amount was allocated for Prime Minister's special intiative for livestock during 2005-06?	A. Rs. 672 million B. Rs. 812 million C. Rs. 1,696 million D. Rs. 2,400 million
2	In 2005-06 total production of fish inland and marine in Pakistan was:	A. 5,81,000 tons B. 6,72,000 tons C. 7,44,000 tons D. 8,33,000 tons
3	In February 2006, the Avian Influenza was reported by poultry farm in:	A. Hyderabad B. Karachi C. Multan D. Charsadda
4	What was the number of buffaloes in 2005-06?	A. 12 million B. 28.4 million C. 34 million D. 40 million
5	The Diamer Bhasha Dam will be completed in :	A. 2009 B. 2010 C. 2012 D. 2015